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SAMSUNG UE32K5100

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

32

PLS

FullHD

1920x1080

697

392

16:9

1x Antenna

2 x HDMI (Input)

2 x RCA (Audio input)

1 x Optical digital audio output

Common Interface slot

1xUSB-A

3 x RCA (Component input)

1 x Satellite

59

7214

465.1

78

4.8

Power cord

Vogel's PFW 4500 wall mount

Remote control
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Samsung UE32K5100 is a 32-inch Series 5 TV with a 1920x1080 Full HD resolution. The TV uses the PLS panel, which is distinguished by fantastic color
reproduction, wide viewing angles and high contrast - it is a good alternative to the IPS panel. The Wide Color Enhancer and Clean View functions are
responsible for great image quality, color reproduction, sharp details, and noise cancellation.

The TV has 2 HDMI 1.4 connectors, one USB 2.0 and one Cl+ 1.3 slot. It also has two 10-watt Dolby Digital Plus speakers.

A characteristic feature of UE32K5100 is the minimalist design of Joiiii, whose shape definitely distinguishes the 32-inch TV from other devices. Stylish
UE32K5100 fits into any environment, and VESA mounts (100x100mm) allow you to mount the TV on the wall.

For standard base operation, the TV height is 519.1mm and the depth is 183mm. SQM Rental House encourages you to check the availability of
UE32K5100 in our rental!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/261-samsung-ue32k5100.html
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