









SAMSUNG UE32K5100

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	32
Panel	PLS
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	697
Height of viewable area (mm)	392
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	2 x RCA (Audio input)
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Connectors	1 x USB-A
Connectors	3 x RCA (Component input)
Connectors	1 x Satellite
Max. power consumption (W)	59
Width without stand (mm)	721.4
Height without stand (mm)	465.1
Depth without stand (mm)	78
Net weight (kg)	4.8
Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Vogel's PFW 4500 wall mount
Set contains	Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION









Samsung UE32K5100 is a 32-inch Series 5 TV with a 1920×1080 Full HD resolution. The TV uses the PLS panel, which is distinguished by fantastic color reproduction, wide viewing angles and high contrast - it is a good alternative to the IPS panel. The Wide Color Enhancer and Clean View functions are responsible for great image quality, color reproduction, sharp details, and noise cancellation.

The TV has 2 HDMI 1.4 connectors, one USB 2.0 and one CI+ 1.3 slot. It also has two 10-watt Dolby Digital Plus speakers.

A characteristic feature of UE32K5100 is the minimalist design of Joiiii, whose shape definitely distinguishes the 32-inch TV from other devices. Stylish UE32K5100 fits into any environment, and VESA mounts (100x100mm) allow you to mount the TV on the wall.

For standard base operation, the TV height is 519.1mm and the depth is 183mm. SQM Rental House encourages you to check the availability of UE32K5100 in our rental!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/261-samsung-ue32k5100.html